Word List

again

angels

an apple
balls

a bird

black

a black cat
blocks

blue

brother
brown
cabbage
candies
candy canes
a cat
character cards
a chicken
Christmas

a circle
cloudy

color

a coloring book
Come to the front.
a computer game
cookies
cookie jar

a cow

Dad

a diamond

a dog

a dollhouse
ears

eight

eyes

family

a farmer

a fish

five

four

Friday

a ghost

Go back to your seat.

goblins
Grandma
Grandpa

76

66
75
50
75
60

8
74
42

8
24

8
46
75
75
60
42
60
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34
68

8
42
16
42
48
48
60
22
34
60
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14
32
14
24
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32
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66
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16
74
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22

green
Halloween

a hamburger
a head

hiding his face
a horse

a hot dog

It’s (sunny) today.
a jack o’ lantern
knees

Let'sgo ...
lights

little

Make a circle.
Make a line.
me

Mom

Monday

a mouse

a mouth

my house

nine

noodles

a nose

Okay!

one

onions

orange

an orange
pink

pizza

a puppet
purple

a puzzle

a rainbow
rainy

a rectangle
red

rice

a robot

a sandwich
Santa
Saturday

See you again.
seven

74
50
14
69
60
50

74
14
74
75
32
16
16
24
22
66
60
14
24
32
50
14
17
32
47

50

46
42

42

68
34

50
42
50
75
66

32

shape

a sheep
shoulders
Show your shoe.
showing his face
sister

Sit down.

SiX

a skeleton
snowmen
snowy
spaghetti

a square
Stand up.

a star

stickers
stockings

the sun
Sunday

sunny

sushi

a teddy bear
ten

three

Thursday

tinsel

today

toes

Touch the ground.
a triangle
trick-or-treating
Tuesday

Turn around.
two

a unicycle
washing his face
weather
Wednesday
white

windy

a witch

yellow

You're out, too!
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